Robert’'s Run

May 30, 2009

Susquehanna Valley High School
Conklin, NY

Place NAME AGE

Mike Murphy
Steve Esposito
Jeremy Anderson
Gary Fancher
Chris Cowden
Matt Derzanovich
Russell Seidel
Bill Walden
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Sydney Williams
Bill McGovern
Joe Hollenbeck
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Robert Johnson
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Mary Rood
Michelle Wolf
Theron Page Jr
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Rich Dunn
Sue Priestly

A B b
~N o O

Nate Hamm

N
for)

Ryan Mosher
Chad Buckley
Brad Kaminsky
Austin Lash
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Bob Hartmann
Craig Kick
J P Sacco

Samantha Williams
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Kathleen Lantry
Ryan Hartnett
Jim Mitchell
Sean Callahan
Heather Hiltbrand

Alan Hess
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Kory Chamberland
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35M
19M
16M
48M
35M
19M
18M
18M
14M
51M
17M
15M
16F
49M
17M
15M
38M
26 M
20M
31M
32F
21M
16M
28F
38M
26F
30M
20M
25F
19M
58 M
33M
51M
13M
43M
21M
16F
40F
45M
38M
36F
15F
17M
13M
42M
44F
16M
29M
37M
37M
15M
58 M
10M
13M
14F
51M
36M
8M
18F
47F
32M
44M
13M
14F
49M
26 M
13M

TIME

16:49
17:05
17:43
17:44
18:14
18:32
18:38
19:01
19:27
19:43
19:49
19:54
19:54
20:09
20:13
20:24
20:25
20:35
20:47
20:55
21:08
21:16
21:20
21:22
21:27
21:31
21:32
21:35
21:37
21:39
21:46
21:53
21:59
22:04
22:11
22:19
22:22
22:26
22:27
22:36
22:37
22:47
22:51
22:57
23:07
23:15
22:19
23:20
23:22
23:25
23:39
23:44
23:48
23:53
23:55
23:59
24:06
24:12
24:30
24:34
24:37
24:41
24:44
24:46
24:48
24:51
24:52

Home Calendar Results Links


https://html2pdf.com/files/t807f41kedg44su5/index.html
https://html2pdf.com/files/t807f41kedg44su5/calendar.html
https://html2pdf.com/files/t807f41kedg44su5/results.html
https://html2pdf.com/files/t807f41kedg44su5/runlink.html
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Dave Matthews
David Matthews

Cameron Manchester

Alex Whitney
Lincoln Boyle
Sean McElligott
David Daniels
Mark Allen
Brandon Edwards
Chad Middendorf
David Stephens
Kirsten Anderson
Scott Giraudo
Mike Loitsch
Whitney Cox
Daniel Fitzgerald
Sarah Evans
Joe Stento
Kathy Anderson
Alec Grassi
Zachary Knewasser
Margo Undercoffer
Greg Bilodeau
Larry Dake

Brian Correy
Kate Tokos
Kellyn Chapman
Kristin Michel
Annie Negra
Laura Podgorny
April Seidel
Susan Foster
Jordan Loucks
Thomas Cox
Derek Petertyl
Emily Matthews
Sara Howell
Matt Travis

Molly McGuigan
Kathleen Gildea
Christina Postell
Jeff Fisher
Margret Betz
Linda Zollaf
Thomas Studer
Douglas Russell
Karin Fletcher
Richard Buchanan
Kara Gorgos
Mark Gorgos
Eleanor Hill
Chloe McElligott
Brianna Bieber
Rebeka Drake
Laura Axtell

Jen Cotton

Holly Lape

Jake Hawley
Brad Finch
Justin Caroway
Peter Sacco
Nicole Mosher
Mallorie Hartman
Courtney Jablonski
Brian Whitney
Karin Thetga
Austin Simon
Lynette Cole
Matt Hassig
Patrick Mosher
Holly Mosher
Holly Manchester
Josh Webb
Maura Chapman
Micheal Moriarity
John Rudy

37M
12M
1M
1M
12M
41M
52M
34M
14M
36M
55M
13F
32M
17M
24F
47TM
37F
14M
47F
1M
12M
44F
53M
29M
47M
28F
13F
17F
32F
28F
16F
43F
12F
49M
16M
14F
14F
13M
20F
21F
47F
54M
73F
46F
38M
41M
26F
12M
20F
53M
50F
15F
15F
16F
25F
32F
26F
13M

9M
12M
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12M
1M
32F

9F
14M
17F
16M
17M

24:58
24:59
25:00
25:01
25:02
25:07
25:08
25:09
25:13
25:13
25:14
25:21
25:28
25:34
25:37
25:39
25:42
25:45
25:46
25:48
25:50
25:53
25:56
25:56
25:58
26:01
26:03
26:04
26:05
26:07
26:15
26:17
26:25
26:27
26:32
26:34
26:34
26:35
26:39
26:44
26:48
26:55
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27:01
27:05
27:1
27:15
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27:25
27:25
27:28
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28:02
28:03
28:04
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28:18
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28:24
28:25
28:27
28:29
28:30
28:30
28:32
28:37
28:40
28:40
28:41
28:41
28:41
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Shayna Lee

Alex Knewasser
Michael Knewasser
Adam McElligott
Alyssa Menz
UNKNOWN RUNNER
Bill Quintin

Jennifer White
Denny White

Siera Merrick
Joseph Sullivan
Annette Snedaker
Kevin Moriarity
William Kelly
Kimberly Matthews
Jack LaMantia
Dylan Studer

Cody Liberati

Cade Kelleher
Amy Panella
Alicia Opela
Leigh Kaminsky
Anthony Allegrino
Jason Fiorentino
Tyler Lehtonen
Linda Cox

Dan Hogan
Abigail Hogan
Emilie Hogan
Katie Gorgos
Cindy Gorgos
Megan Farrell-Middendorf
Amy Tuthill

Maria Wiegand
Barrett Snedaker
Ron King
Jessica Axtell
Joe Wiegand
Kelsey Hassig
Torriana Graham
Allison Cass
Sarah Haskell
Justin Wheeler
Emily Fox

Rob Swarda
Vince Fox

Lisa Lash

Ann O'Neil

Anne McGuigan
Sam Chapman
Jenn Alford
Brooks Lee
Thomas Micalizzi
Shannon Hogan
Laura Bevacqua
Marina ltterly
Susan Kelleher
Rosemary Zelenyak
Jimmy Mitchell
Chrissy Cebula
Enka Luce
Eileen Mizerak
James Sacco
Kari Hogan
Marissa Whitney
Mike Golembeski
Laura Golembeski
Kara Passer
Sean Mallon
Anthony Ruffo
Andrea Pellicciotti
Willis Moses
Robert Hiltbrand
Cameron Black
Liam Axtell

Patty Segrue

1MF
8M
38M
25M
16 F
14
51M
26F
52M
13F
62M
28F
47M
49M
40F
12M
1M
14M

14M
30F
18F
33F
14M
12M
17M
49F
42M
14F
14F
26F
51F
31F
35F
46F
29M
35M
23F
48M
18F
1MF
24F
17F
1M
14F
15M
50 M
46F
52F
47F
10M
35F
38M
47TM
40F
45F
36F
46F
13F
13M
17F
18F
44F
42M
43F
14F
29M
30F
25F
12M
32M
25F
83M
44Mm
13M
13M
46F

28:42
28:46
28:46
28:48
28:48
28:49
28:56
28:57
28:57
28:58
29:02
29:04
29:06
29:07
29:09
29:10
29:11
29:12

29:12
29:13
29:15
29:30
29:32
29:39
29:39
29:40
29:43
29:45
29:45
29:50
29:51
30:00
30:02
30:10
30:10
30:11
30:14
30:14
30:18
30:18
30:19
30:33
30:37
30:38
30:42
30:43
30:43
30:45
30:48
30:49
30:53
31:01
31:06
31:11
31:12
31:15
31:16
31:20
31:22
31:22
31:29
31:30
31:41
31:44
31:53
31:55
31:58
32:01
32:01
32:07
32:16
32:21
32:23
32:25
32:40
32:41
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257
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259
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264
265
266
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269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

Dawn DeVita
Tracy George

Kate Mower

Karen Schultze
Erin Willis

Elena Woughter
Paul O'Neil

Marisa Fiorentino
Clare Mastronardi
Cassie Manchester
Jenny Lamantia
Garrett Pierce
Chelsea Stankevich
Janet Manchester
Kristen Robillard
Matt Fiorentino
Jessica Mitchell
Jessica Hawley
Jen Edwards
Kameron Chamberlain
Brad Manchester
Katy McGuigan
Kevin McGuigan
Carrie Graham

Bill Kelleher
Angela Hess
Isabella Sangiuliano
Anthony Sangiuliano
Salvatore Ruffo
Dakotah Pritchard
Courtney Heinz
Alexandria Ulma
Cassidy Yetter
Sheri Hust

Billie Jo Studer
John Chapman
Gary Hall
Samantha Barbosa
Sam Barbosa
Jennifer King
UNKNOWN 366
Linda Harding
Anthony Mastronardi
UNKNOWN 612
UNKNOWN 616
Dominic Mirabito
Paul Mirabito
Garrett Mirabito
Mike Fiato

Charlie Howell
Camille Mastronardi
Peg Collins

Kelly Mastronardi
Jordyn Williams
Renee Barrese
Dani Maciak
Alison Mann
Caitlin Mizerak
Lisa Phillips

Sarah Hillbrand
Rebecca Tripp
Abby Moriarity
Amanda Finch
UNKNOWN 617
Sherry Finch
Corbett Pierce

Jon Schultze

Lisa Knewasser
UNKNOWN 293
Eva Michitti

Adam Terboss
Damian Tofte
Shayne Rodriguez
Laura Aleksivich
Kyle Mabis
Brandon Bonsell
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49M
19M
13M
50M

8F
39F
41F
12F
25F
23F
29F
12F
45F
11F
32F
14F
13F

38F
1M
12M
35F

33F
14M
33M
13M
27F
14M
15M

32:44
32:49
32:56
33:01
33:03
33:03
33:04
33:04
33:07
33:19
33:27
33:35
33:36
33:41
33:46
33:50
34:08
34:10
34:19
34:20
34:20
34:38
34:40
34:40
34:57
35:13
35:14
35:20
35:21
35:21
35:25
35:27
35:28
35:30
35:33
35:36
35:36
36:02
36:04
36:06
36:09
36:19
36:24
36:29
36:29
36:40
36:47
36:48
36:48
36:49
37:16
37:33
37:35
37:36
37:36
37:42
37:48
37:59
38:10
38:27
38:34
38:52
38:54
39:01
39:15
39:28
39:32
39:43
39:47
40:02
40:29
40:45
40:47
41:07
41:19
42:47
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Dwayne Caroway
Mansa Fiorentino
Jason Sangiuliano
Cathy Willis
UNKNOWN 615
Barb Fiato

Shona Forsyth
Darcy McElligott

Natalia Sanguiliano

42M
11M

7™
45F

42F
40F
10F

5F

42:30
42:37
43:06
43:13
43:22
43:34
43:39
43:45
46:06
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